Vilnius GRAND PRIX 2025
Vilnius, 4/10/2025

Event 16
10/4/2025 - 15:30

Men, 50m Butterfly

Open
Results

Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12

23.76  Tajus, JUSKA
24.63 Tajus, JUSKA
26.50 Tajus, JUSKA

KPM Vilnius
KPM Oaka (GRE)
KSMS Klaipeda

4/4/2025
12/15/2023
10/23/2021

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB
YOB 2012
1. Bernardas, BRANEVICIUS 12
2. Gustas, GOGYS 12
3. Valters, DABOLINS 12
4. Andrius, JOGMINAS 12
5. Augustas, KRISCIUKAITIS 12
6. Robert, ZIGAS 12
7. Augustas, GAIZIUS 12
YOB 2013
1. Aivaras Zygimantas, KRASAITIS 13
2. Rudolf, ROOSIMAGI 13
3. Dominykas, VISOCKAS 13
4. Harri, TOMSON 13
5. Laurynas, VINGIS 13
6. Adrian, POZARICKI 13
7. Augustas, CEKANAVICIUS 13
8. Gleb, SAVELEV 13
9. Gusts, BERZINS 13
10. Mangirdas, KIVYLIUS 13
11. Julius, LUKOSEVICIUTE 13
12. Augustas, JOCIUS 13
13. Martynas, BRAZAUSKAS 13
14. Lukas, GAIZAUSKAS 13
YOB 2014
1. Daugirdas, CEKAITIS 14
2. Kiristian, KOROLIOV 14
3. Aidas, GIBAVICIUS 14
4. Gytis, SUBACIUS 14
5. Aleksandras, GLADISEVAS 14
6. Dovydas, BANYS 14
7. Emilis, KAUPAS 14
8. Matas, MACYS 14
9. Danielius, JACKAUSKAS 14
10. Alberts, PUMPURS 14
11. Sartnas, BALTRAMAITIS 14
12. Karolis, DAUNORAS 14
YOB 2015
1. Matvejs, DOBKEVICS 15
2. Andrius, ZUZEVICIUS 15
3. Jokubas, STASKEVICIUS 15
4. Kiril, CHMEL 15
5. Rojs, PLUMS 15
6. Adomas, GALICINAS 15
7. Niks, VINS 15

Kauno PM

Sostines SC

Siguldas Sporta skola
Klaipedos Gintaro SC
Kauno PM

Sostines SC

Kauno PM

Sostines SC

Kalevi Ujumiskool
Prieny sporto centras
Kalevi Ujumiskool

SK Olimpo Pradzia
Sostines SC

Sostines SC

Siguldas Sporta skola
Siguldas Sporta skola
Klaipedos Gintaro SC
Kauno PM

Kauno PM

Kauno PM

Sostines SC

Kauno PM

Sostines SC

Kauno PM

SK Olimpo Pradzia
Plungés sporto ir rekreacijos centras
Sostines SC

Kauno PM

SK Olimpo Pradzia
Prieny sporto centras
Siguldas Sporta skola
Kauno PM

Kauno SM Startas

Daugavpils SS Narajevs
Sostines SC

SK Olimpo Pradzia
Sostines SC

PS Gauja

Kauno PM

Siguldas Sporta skola

Time

32.32
33.50
33.55
39.28
39.73
44.07
49.77

3281
34.00
3451
3491
35.62
36.41
37.97
39.92
39.96
40.11
44.05
45.24
48.84
56.29

33.70
36.14
38.97
38.99
40.31
41.04
41.34
42.34
45.16
47.28
50.25
51.08

38.18
39.24
46.89
49.88
50.67
52.59
53.48

Pts

327
293
292
182
176
129

89

312
281
268
259
244
228
201
173
173
171
129
119

61

288
233
186
186
168
159
156
145
119
104

87

82

198
182
107

88

75
72

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Lithuanian Swimming Federation

10/4/2025 15:37 - Page 1



Vilnius GRAND PRIX 2025
Vilnius, 4/10/2025

Event 16, Men, 50m Butterfly

YOB 2016
1. Kajus, VAINORA 16  Sostines SC 3851 193
2. Dominykas, AKELAITIS 16  Prieny sporto centras 49.38 91
2017 and younger
1. llja, SEMIONOV 17  Sostines SC 59.42 52
2. llja, KRIVEL 17  Sostines SC 1:06.71 37
EXH Aistis, KINDERIS 09 Kauno PM 27.37 538
EXH Justas, MARINICIUS 08 Kauno PM 28.38 483
EXH Skomantas, SINKEVICIUS 09 Kauno PM 2856 474
EXH Wytis, RAILA 11  Kauno PM 34.03 280

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803 Registered to Lithuanian Swimming Federation 10/4/2025 15:37 - Page 2



