

Vilnius GRAND PRIX 2025  
Vilnius, 4/10/2025

Event 16 Men, 50m Butterfly Open Results  
10/4/2025 - 15:30

Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16	23.76	Tajus, JUŠKA	KPM	Vilnius	4/4/2025
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14	24.63	Tajus, JUŠKA	KPM	Oaka (GRE)	12/15/2023
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12	26.50	Tajus, JUŠKA	KSMS	Klaipeda	10/23/2021

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank		YB		Time	Pts
<b>YOB 2012</b>					
1.	Bernardas, BRANEVI IUS	12	Kauno PM	<b>32.32</b>	327
2.	Gustas, GOGYS	12	Sostines SC	<b>33.50</b>	293
3.	Valters, DABOLINS	12	Siguldas Sporta skola	<b>33.55</b>	292
4.	Andrius, JOGMINAS	12	Klaipedos Gintaro SC	<b>39.28</b>	182
5.	Augustas, KRIŠ IUKAITIS	12	Kauno PM	<b>39.73</b>	176
6.	Robert, ZIGAS	12	Sostines SC	<b>44.07</b>	129
7.	Augustas, GAIZIUS	12	Kauno PM	<b>49.77</b>	89

**YOB 2013**

1.	Aivaras Žygimantas, KRASAITIS	13	Sostines SC	<b>32.81</b>	312
2.	Rudolf, ROOSIMAGI	13	Kalevi Ujumiskool	<b>34.00</b>	281
3.	Dominykas, VISOCKAS	13	Prien sporto centras	<b>34.51</b>	268
4.	Harri, TOMSON	13	Kalevi Ujumiskool	<b>34.91</b>	259
5.	Laurynas, VINGIS	13	SK Olimpo Pradzia	<b>35.62</b>	244
6.	Adrian, POŽARICKI	13	Sostines SC	<b>36.41</b>	228
7.	Augustas, EKANAVI IUS	13	Sostines SC	<b>37.97</b>	201
8.	Gleb, SAVELEV	13	Siguldas Sporta skola	<b>39.92</b>	173
9.	Gusts, BERZINS	13	Siguldas Sporta skola	<b>39.96</b>	173
10.	Mangirdas, KIVYLIUS	13	Klaipedos Gintaro SC	<b>40.11</b>	171
11.	Julius, LUKOŠEVI I T	13	Kauno PM	<b>44.05</b>	129
12.	Augustas, JOCIUS	13	Kauno PM	<b>45.24</b>	119
13.	Martynas, BRAZAUSKAS	13	Kauno PM	<b>48.84</b>	94
14.	Lukas, GAIŽAUSKAS	13	Sostines SC	<b>56.29</b>	61

**YOB 2014**

1.	Daugirdas, EKAITIS	14	Kauno PM	<b>33.70</b>	288
2.	Kristian, KOROLIOV	14	Sostines SC	<b>36.14</b>	233
3.	Aidas, GIBAVI IUS	14	Kauno PM	<b>38.97</b>	186
4.	Gytis, SUBACIUS	14	SK Olimpo Pradzia	<b>38.99</b>	186
5.	Aleksandras, GLADISEVAS	14	Plung s sporto ir rekreacijos centras	<b>40.31</b>	168
6.	Dovydas, BANYS	14	Sostines SC	<b>41.04</b>	159
7.	Emilis, KAUPAS	14	Kauno PM	<b>41.34</b>	156
8.	Matas, MACYS	14	SK Olimpo Pradzia	<b>42.34</b>	145
9.	Danielius, JACKAUSKAS	14	Prien sporto centras	<b>45.16</b>	119
10.	Alberts, PUMPURS	14	Siguldas Sporta skola	<b>47.28</b>	104
11.	Šar nas, BALTRAMAITIS	14	Kauno PM	<b>50.25</b>	87
12.	Karolis, DAUNORAS	14	Kauno SM Startas	<b>51.08</b>	82

**YOB 2015**

1.	Matvejs, DOBKEVICS	15	Daugavpils SS Narajevs	<b>38.18</b>	198
2.	Andrius, ZUZEVI IUS	15	Sostines SC	<b>39.24</b>	182
3.	Jokubas, STASKEVICIUS	15	SK Olimpo Pradzia	<b>46.89</b>	107
4.	Kiril, CHMEL	15	Sostines SC	<b>49.88</b>	88
5.	Rojs, PLUMS	15	PS Gauja	<b>50.67</b>	84
6.	Adomas, GALICINAS	15	Kauno PM	<b>52.59</b>	75
7.	Niks, VINS	15	Siguldas Sporta skola	<b>53.48</b>	72

Vilnius GRAND PRIX 2025  
Vilnius, 4/10/2025

---

Event 16, Men, 50m Butterfly

YOB 2016

1. Kajus, VAINORA	16	Sostines SC	<b>38.51</b>	193
2. Dominykas, AKELAITIS	16	Prien sporto centras	<b>49.38</b>	91

2017 and younger

1. Ilja, SEMIONOV	17	Sostines SC	<b>59.42</b>	52
2. Ilja, KRIVEL	17	Sostines SC	<b>1:06.71</b>	37
EXH Aistis, KINDERIS	09	Kauno PM	<b>27.37</b>	538
EXH Justas, MARINI IUS	08	Kauno PM	<b>28.38</b>	483
EXH Skomantas, SINKEVI IUS	09	Kauno PM	<b>28.56</b>	474
EXH Vytis, RAILA	11	Kauno PM	<b>34.03</b>	280